12V/9AH
16
1-8A(Settable)
4 hours recover to 90% capacity
216Vdc ±1%
16/18/20
216~270Vdc ±1%
1A

NPS-AC06T192I 6kVA Online Tower UPS, with battery, 9Ah/12v*16 (Internal Battery)
NPS-AC06T264E 6kVA Online Tower UPS, 192-264VDC (External Battery)
ORDERING INFORMATION
DescriptionPart Number
NPS-ACSN01 Smart SNMP Card
COMPATIBLE ACCESSORIES
NPS-AC10T192I 10kVA Online Tower UPS, with battery, 9Ah/12v*16 (Internal Battery)
NPS-ACIOT01C IoT Card for Maxion Series UPS
CE; IEC/EN62040-1,IEC/EN62477-1Safety
IEC/EN62040-2,IEC61000-4-2,IEC61000-4-3,IEC61000-4-4,IEC61000-4-5,IEC61000-4-6,IEC61000-4-8,EMC
EPO, RS232, USB, IoT Card, Paralleling and SNMP Card (Optional)    Communication Interface Management
Standards
IEC61000-4-11,IEC61000-2-2
02
6~10kVA Online Tower UPS
MAXION SERIES
Indicators LCD
Fault
Dimension W x D x H (mm)
Load level, Battery level, AC mode, Battery mode, Bypass mode and Fault indicators
Beeping every 4 seconds
Beeping every second
105%~110%: 10mins, 111%~125%:1mins, 126%~150%: 30 seconds
Continuously beeping
Battery mode
Overload
14
Net weight (kg)
MODEL
Humidity 0-95% RH @ 0-40°C (Non-condensing)
<50dB @ 1 MeterNoise level
Environment
Alarm
Battery low
Physical Standard model
Long run model
Standard model
Long run model
M
ax
io
n
Se
rie
s
- V
er
si
on
 2
.0
IP 20IP Rating
NPS-AC06T264E / NPS-AC06T192I NPS-AC10T264E / NPS-AC10T192I
Operating Temperature
NPS-ACBPT20240VDC
60
NPS-AC10T264E 10kVA Online Tower UPS, 192-264VDC (External Battery)
192VDC 16x9Ah Tower Type Battery Pack
NPS-ACBPT20240VDC 240VDC 20x9Ah Tower Type Battery Pack
NPS-ACBPT16192VDC
190 x 605 x 705
58
16
60
NPS-ACP15M Parallel kit for 1Ph, 5m